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VBET League
2022/23 8th round, Match #58

Wednesday, 30.11.2022, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -2°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
6 Burda Mykyta
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
28 Kulach Vladyslav
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

99 Kostyk Orest
22 Klymenchuk Yehor
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
31 Porokh Bohdan
14 Knysh Danylo
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav (C)
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
11 Kartushov Yehor
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
27 Shopin Volodymyr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
70 Chidomere Aleks
17 Demchenko Yehor
8 Panasenko Serhii
53 Synchuk Hennadii
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
47 Romaniuk Yurii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
1 Znovenko Myroslav

Coach
Ratii Oleh

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 8th round, Match #58
Wednesday, 30.11.2022, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -2°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Metalist» Kharkiv
19' 29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

29 Buialskii Vitalii 20'

11 Vanat Vladyslav 29'

5 Sydorchuk Sergii 42'

4 Popov Denys
34 Syrota Oleksandr 46'

46' 31 Porokh Bohdan
6 Raliuchenko Andrii

46' 14 Knysh Danylo
47 Romaniuk Yurii

62' 88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
17 Demchenko Yehor

11 Vanat Vladyslav
28 Kulach Vladyslav 66'

22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 72'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 77'

8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony 78'

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
21 Kravchenko Mykyta 78'

80' 11 Kartushov Yehor
70 Chidomere Aleks

80' 9 Priadun Maksym
7 Korkishko Dmytro

80' 17 Demchenko Yehor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


